Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK RLM3720&%

R

S RSE

FEAHIUE By

PRk
HE
NSK RLM3720[&

152 58 P

CR
COR
CR2
COR2
LS
MASS

RLM3720
37

47

20

0. 60
28200
45000
2880
4550
9500
72

mm

kgf
kgf

1/min

Wiz
ShiE
I
(&)
AT
Hf AT
BT
AT
AR e T
HE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/b57e6fc5.html

=1 =

I RN
- =
i

R

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/b57eb6fc5. html







